18/07/2022 11:16

687466

687529

687534

687540

687592

687595

687599

687611

687612

687621

687629

687636

687643

687650

687651

687680

687700

687708

687727

687731

687735

687751

687757

687760

687764

687776

687815

687816

687828

687872

687903

687915

687917

687925

Relatorios

CELEIDA GOMES FERREIRA

JESSICA MARIANA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

ADRIANA DO CARMO SILVERIO
DENISE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
SIMONE EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
ACISLENE DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
LILIANE APARECIDA ARRUDA SILVA LELES
MAJOURY BARBOSA MARTINS
ARMANDO CLEMENTE DA COSTA
EREMITA RIBEIRO FERREIRA REZENDE
ESTER NUNES LEAL
DANIELE APARECIDA SILVA FREITAS
MARCIA VIRGILIA GOMES DA SILVA
DIEGO GONCALVES HELENA
JESSICA CARLOS DA SILVA
EMERSON JHAMMES FRANCISCO ALVES
IDELVANDA APARECIDA FARIA DA SILVA
LEDIANE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
LIDIANE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
GESYANE DUARTE DA SILVA
VANESSA DOS SANTOS MARQUES
DANIELLE APARECIDA SILVA
ROSEANE LEAL DO NASCIMENTO
VANUSA RIBEIRO E SILVA
ROSELI GONCALVES DA COSTA
JOSELY LOURENCO DE SOUZA BORGES
JESSICA MUNIZ DOS REIS
EUMARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDSONEIDE PEREIRA BARBOSA
ROSELAINE FERREIRA MEIRELES
CRISTIANA PEREIRA SANTOS
MARIA HELENA MOREIRA NUNES
QUESIA GRASIELE RAMOS

LAYS SILVA SANTOS

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1

NAO

NAO

SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM

NAO

"ﬁ'n":311@.’_51.{'?Liﬂ.?-ﬁﬁii’-?é‘

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
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689899

687958

687981

688043

688051

688065

688071

688076

688092

688114

688128

688156

688164

688167

688184

688187

688189

688190

688198

688205

688214

688225

688227

688231

688239

688244

688277

688302

688309

688319

688331

688335

688339

688350

688372

688378

688386

688389

Relatorios
GISELE FERREIRA DA SILVA

ERIVAN CORTEZ DE LIRA

GESNIELE MENDES ALMEIDA

LUCIA JUSTINA DE MELO

MARIA MARCIA SCARPINO

LARISSA DIULLIANE FERREIRA

SILMAIR DO SOCORRO

ANDREIA ALVES BARBOSA DE JESUS

ANA PAULA FARIA LIMA

KELEN CRISTINA FERREIRA BARBOSA

SERGIO DANTAS DA SILVA

GESSIKA FREITAS ANDRADE

JAILHE VIANA FELIX

CAMILA EDUARDA GONCALVES SIMPLICIO

EDENILSON MARINHO SOARES

ALESSANDRA RANGEL DA SILVA

KARINA OJEDA VIEIRA

ESLOANE CRISTIANO LINO INACIO

MARLUCIA GOMES DE OLIVIERA ROCKENBACH

FABIANA GAMA MATEUS

JOANA DARC DA SILVA

MARCELA DIAS MARTINS

LUCINEIA ALVES DO NASICMENTO

GRACIELE CRISTINA DE MORAES

ALCELIRIA SILVA GOMES

MIKAELLA CRISTINA GOMES DE RESENDE

JANAINA MARGARETE DA SILVA AULER

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

NAIARA CRISTINA DE SOUSA ROCHA

ALESSANDRA CAETANO DA SILVA

JULIANA DIAS DO CARMO

LUCIANA MARIANA PEREIRA

KARILANE COSTA RAMOS

MARIA CLAUDIA SANTOS FREITAS ANGELOTTI

JESIMEILSON MIGUEL DA SILVA

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DE MORAES

SELMA PEREIRA SANTOS

LEANDRO DE SOUZA ALVES

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1

NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO

SIM

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO
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688391

688393

688403

688408

688416

688423

688427

688437

688445

688454

688468

688478

688493

688497

688501

688506

688511

688538

688570

688588

688590

688595

688636

688650

688657

688682

688687

688699

688714

688741

688748

688762

688765

688768

688769

688776

688789

Relatorios

SOLANGE DAS GRACAS SILVA
DHEIMES PAULO DOS SANTOS MIRANDA
ANA CLAUDIA MARINHO SANT ANA
MARISANDRA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
NAIANA DOS SANTOS ASSIS DE DEUS
KARINA RIBEIRO MALAQUIAS
ROSANA GONCALVES DUARTE
MARIA ISABELLA RODRIGUES SILVA
GREICIARA QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS

NEIDE RODRIGUES ANDRADE

ANA PAULA DA SILVA TAVARES

ZILDA APARECIDA ROSA
LAURA CRISTINA DA SILVA
ADRIANA DE SOUZA

CIOMAR SILVA BRAGA

MARIA IVANEIDE

KATIA LUCIA ATHENIEL DOS SANTOS
ANA FLAVIA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
AUREA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS

ADRIANE DE FATIMA CAIXETA
ANA MARIA MIRANDA SILVA
ALANIA DIONE SOUZA SANTOS
DIANDRA KAROLLYNA FERREIRA
MARIVANIA DA SILVA SOUSA
SAMANTHA MARTINS LOPES SILVA SANTOS
JEANE SILVA DE MIRANDA
VANESSA SANTANA NERES SERPA
GERUSA LUSIA SOARES
VIVIANE RODRIGUES DE MOURA

KARLA MESQUITA DIAS

BEATRIZ RODRIGUES DA SILVA BIANQUINE

NAYANA ESTER COSTA SILVA

MARIA ELIZANGELA PEREIRA

KARITA DA CRUZ SARAIVA
DENISE MENDONCA GOMES
HELENICE DOS REIS SOARES

ADRIANA VIEIRA DA COSTA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS EXCLUIDO

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA
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688797

688798

688802

688823

688843

688846

688866

688875

688897

688908

688911

688915

688924

688944

688987

689006

689056

689058

689073

689074

689133

689149

689151

689155

689159

689180

689186

689199

689248

689313

689317

689322

689354

689369

689370

689391

689396

689410

Relatérios
MARIANA PALHANO REZENDE
SIMONEPEREIRADASILVA
ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA MARQUES
ROSENILDA APARECIDA DA SILVA
NELIZA MACHADO FARIA
BEATRIZ SANTOS DIAS SOARES
ANDREA EUGENIA DE JESUS TEIXEIRA
JAQUELINE DE FATIMA SANTOS SILVA
HEVELYN TAXMAM MARTINS CAMARGOS
PERLIANE KAROLYNE DE SOUSA MOURA
LAURA CUSTODIO DE PADUA
JOSEFA LOPES DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
GEMIMA PEDRO DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES

KYARA KAROLYNE FERREIRA DA SILVA

JOANA LOPES

SILVANIA MARIA PAULINO DA SILVA
ALINE MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA BELO
GEISE LENE ANDRE
TATIANE GOMES DA SILVA
DANIELA PINHEIRO BRITO
KENIA NOGUEIRA SILVA

JULIANA MOREIRA MARTINS

DAYANE TAVARES DUARTE SANTOS

LAIANE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
JESSICA EDUARDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LARISSA SOUZA E FREITAS
ELYANNA RODRIGUES ARAUJO
KARINA DE ALMEIDA MOREIRA MATTOS
KARINE APARECIDA AQUILES MARTINS
JOCIELBA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MARISA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ELISANGELA RODRIGUES PRADO
ROMANIELLE GOMES DA SILVA
JANE MILER LOPES DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
HEBER BESLER TEIXEIRA
DILENE DE ARAUJO DANTAS ASSUNCAO
PAULA MARCIA DA SILVA

LAYSSA ALVES SILVA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM

NAO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS EXCLUIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO
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689418

689445

689485

689493

689502

689512

689585

689606

689616

689638

689645

689661

689672

689676

689696

689700

689713

689719

689720

689722

689725

689728

689743

689769

689770

689776

689791

689812

689823

689826

689828

689831

689832

689887

689896

689907

689945

Relatorios

SONIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

CARMELIA ALVES SANTOS

JESSICA STEFANNE PIQI RAMOS

ERICA ROBERTA DA CRUZ SARAIVA
SABRINA DE JESUS ROCHA
DAIANE ALINE DOMINGUES VIEIRA
ANDRESSA XAVIER TEODORO
CELIA MIRTES DE OLIVEIRA
ANA MICHELLE FARIAS DA SILVA
CLAUDIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA
KELLI ALVES MACHADO SOUSA
DANIEL CASTANHEIRA GUIMARAES

DANIELA DE SOUSA

PAMELA CAROLINE FONTES ALVES DA

VANESSA MARTINS ROCHA
ANDREIA DE FATIMA GOMES MESQUITA
PRISCILA ROSA DA SILVA
PATRICIA ADRIANA PEREIRA
KARRYE ROSE SILVA E SOUZA
KENIA CRISTINA MOREIRA
MARIA DO CEU PEREIRA
BRUNA SAMANTHA VITORINO
VITORIA HIEZA ALVES SISNIEGAS
VANESSA ALVES SILVA
ADRIANA PAULA SILVA BARBOSA
MICHELE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LAUDELINA DA SILVA MELO NETA
BRUNO ROSA ABREU
JOANA DARC DE SOUSA
JAQUELAINE FERREIRA PEREIRA
GILCA MARIA DIAS REZENDE
LORRAINE CORREA DO NASCIMENTO
GABRIELA ABADIA GONCALVES FERREIRA
ROSANIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARILDA ROSA LOURENCO
FATIMA APARECIDA MOREIRA

JULIANA OLIVEIRA SANTANA BRAZ

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1

NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM

SIM

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO
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689948

689958

689966

689980

689981

689992

689993

689995

690018

690025

690035

690043

690057

690065

690106

690108

690110

690112

690114

690149

690160

690164

690167

690168

690183

690189

690195

690233

690236

690241

690257

690261

690264

690268

690275

690289

690303

Relatorios
NATALIA CAETANO MOREIRA DA COSTA

DORACY GASPAR DE SOUZA
ERIC DE ALMEIDA PIRES
SIRLEI DA SILVA RESENDE BARBOSA
SELMA APARECIDA SILVA
LIDIANE TEODORO CUNHA GUEDES
ARIELLE CAMPOS GONZAGA
TATIELE MARTINS DA SILVA
JUCELAINE VALENTINO DE SANTANA

MARIA JULIA LIMA DOS SANTOS

FELIPE FREITAS SOUZA

LUCIA MARQUES DE AGUIAR CURRIASI
GRACIELE FERREIRA DA SILVA
DAYANNA SILVERIO GARCIA MARTINS
GREICEKELLE BARBOSA NASCIMENTO
CIRLENE PINHEIRO DA SILVA
HELENICE HENRIQUETA LINO
FLAVIA MARTINS DA SILVA
RAFAELA RODRIGUES LOURENCO
NAIARA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

ANA NEIA DOS SANTOS MOURA

ELEIDE BARBOSA DE SOUZA

SONIA MARIA CASSIANO
ALEXANDRE ALBERTO DOS SANTOS
LIDIANE GAMA MATEUS
SUELLEN APARECIDA COSTA
ANGELA MARIA GAMA MATEUS
JANAINA SANTOS RIBEIRO
RITA DE CASSIA SOUZA BEZERRA
FRANCIELLE BATISTA VIEIRA FOGACA
PAULO CEZAR FERREIRA
MAYRA CRISTINA SILVA

JULIO CESAR MENEZES DA SILVA

SULIS MARIA DA COSTA

TATIANE REGINA SILVA COSTA
GUSTAVO DANTAS GUIMARAES

ROSELI DA ROCHA SALLES

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1

SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM

NAO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO
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690307

690310

690316

690320

690335

690337

690339

690347

690350

690381

690382

690402

690403

690408

690420

690460

690466

690485

690490

690499

690524

690527

690534

690543

690549

690553

690554

690593

690603

690604

690608

690620

690626

690633

690650

690663

690670

690680

690694

Relatorios
MARCELA GONCALVES FERNANDES

GERALDA RODRIGUES DIAS
RENATA NOGUEIRA FERREIRA
CINTIA DA PAIXAO PIRES MOTA
KAMILA DA SILVA FERREIRA
LINDOMAR BATISTA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
LALLESKA GONCALVES DE LIMA
BRENDA AMANDA VIEIRA
NYESA GABRIELA FERNANDES DA SILVA
GRACYELLE BARBOSA DA SILVA
JOANA DARC DA SILVA
MARCIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GLEICE CCRISTINA DOS SANTOS
LUCINEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ELAINE CRISTINA DUTRA SOEIRO
TAMIRES GURJAO FERREIRA
LUCICLEIDE DIAS DE SOUSA
JOSIENE CASSIA SOUZA SOARES
HUDIANA ANDRADE PEREIRA
RODRIGO GOMES DE SOUZA
ANA MARIA GOMES PEREIRA LOPES
LORRAINE CASSIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
JOICIARA NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
CARLA CRISTINA MATHEUS
RAQUEL GOMES SANTOS
ANDERSON CARDOSO REZENDE
THAISLANE PEREIRA MESQUITA
CINTHIA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
MARIANA JOSE DE DEUS
KATYANE ANDRADE LOPES DOS SANTOS
WALMIR ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO DE SOUZA BANDEIRA
DANIELA DA SILVA REIS
MAYARA REGINA DA CUNHA LOPES VIANA
JESSICA MARTINS DIAS
KEYCIANE DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
ERICA OLIVEIRA SANTOS SOARES
JOUZE REJANE RAMOS PEREIRA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINA SENA MACIEL

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM

SIM

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO
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690696

690713

690728

690730

690733

690737

690748

690762

690778

690800

690812

690816

690826

690858

690859

690864

690866

690868

690870

690892

690918

690920

690932

690943

690952

690964

690970

690978

690984

690986

691011

691036

691076

691084

691232

691302

691327

691346

BARBARA AIRES TEIXEIRA
RENATA ALTAIR FIDELIS PACHECO
MARIA JOSE COSTA BRITO
KARINA DE PAULA FIATZ NERIS
JAQUELINE APARECIDA CARDOSO DE SOUZA
JEIDILLA DIENITA FRANCELINA GONCALVES
RODOLPHO EDMIGNER DUARTE MIRANDA
HAGATA SIMIAO DE PAULA
PAULA REGINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LARISSA MORAIS BRAGA
ANA KAROLINA SILVA
DANDALO MARQUES RIBEIRO NETO
MARA FELICIANO DE QUEIROZ
PAULA TAYNARA DE JESUS LOPES
CAMILA PEREIRA SANTOS
EDILA REGINA FRAGOLA
LUCIANO MARCIO MARTINS
ARLETE PEREIRA DA SILVA

KENIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

FRANCISCA MARCIA BRITO DA SLVA

LUCILENE LUIZA PRAZERES DOS SANTOS
CAMILA MOURA PRUDENCIO
SUELEM MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA AMERICO FERREIRA
PATRICIA DA SILVA SANTOS
MICHELLE DE FATIMA DA SILVA
ALUE GOMES DA SILVA
PATRICIA MAXIMINO BRANDAO
MARTA APARECIDA CARDOSO
LAIS SILVA RIBEIRO
LUCIANA LIMA DA CRUZ
QUEILA MARCIA ELIAS CARDOSO DE PAULA
MARIA JOCILEIDE LUSTOSA DE BRITO
VILMA PEDRO DOS SANTOS
REJANE BILOVINA RAMOS DE SOUZA
TAMIRES APARECIDA DE MORAIS
ADRYELLE MARTINS DE LIMA ROCHA

SILVIA DE KASSIA SOUZA CARNEIRO

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1

Relatorios

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM

SIM

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS EXCLUIDO

NIS INVALIDO
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691424

691444

691451

691554

691629

691660

691662

691675

691685

691687

691796

691821

691824

691826

691828

691861

691876

691909

691922

691923

691945

691974

691977

691998

692005

692014

692021

692024

692031

692039

692050

692084

692109

692111

Relatorios

DARLENE TIMOTEO FERREIRA

DANIELMA MARCELINO DA SILVA

THAYNA RODRIGUES DIAS

MICHELLE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELLE BICALHO PERES

SUZY NUNES OLIVEIRA

MARLEY FATIMA BARRETO BATISTA

WERLEY BERNARDES DE PAIVA

VERONICA BATISTA FERREIRA

ADRIANA ROCHA PEREIRA

LUCELIA SOUZA NUNES

ALDA ESTANISLAU RAMOS

ANGELICA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA DUARTE

THIAGO PAULINO DA SILVA

VILMA MARTINS DE SOUZA

LARISSA FIGUEREDO

IZOLINA MARIA DOS SANTOS NUNES

DAIANNY MAIARA MARTINS

LUZINETE CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA

CLEIDE GERTRUDES DANTAS

NAYANNE STEPHANE NASCIMENTO

CAMILA VALDOMIRO MARIANO

KRYSTIELLY DO CARMO SANTOS

SIMONE ALVES DA SILVA SOUSA

MARIANE KARINE VENANCIO CASTILHO

MARA RUBIA DOS SANTOS

DEJANINY ALVES DE SA

LARISSA EMANUELLE MEDEIROS RODRIGUES

CARLA CINTIA EUGENIO

BETHANIA G MATIAS DA SILVA ALVES

PRISCILLA VIEIRA DE SANTANA SILVA

DIVINO ARLAN NUNES RODRIGUES

PAMELLA ESTER ALMEIDA MENESES

FABIANA ALMEIDA ANDRADE

Total: 332 - Deferidos: 232 - Indeferidos: 100

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=1
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